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Aston Abbey
Tennessee
Blue Energy
Gabby Maisy
Canned Fury
Wirrulla Joy
Wirrulla Dee

Christoff
Bruce's Angel
Ballroom Belle
Chaos Chaser
Blazing Luke
Archer Four
Our Unleashed
Beau Wood

Rock The Dragon
White Lust
Sensitive

Young One
Elusive Beau
Deano Lincoln
Pendlebury Pie
Enticement

Boy From Hill
Dark Trace
Something Gold
Dark Queen
Destini Fresco
Florrie Lincoln
Victa Vern
Archer Five

Aston Dua

My Nonno Fio
Destini Operator
Showtime Mclaren
King Fearless

Last Channel
Made Bail

Banjo Bob

We And Us
Gustavo

Can Do Better
Blonde Butterfly
Archer One
Wirrulla Harry
Dookie

Sparks Flying

Jessie Bear
Casting

Paul Fagan
Zbigniew Wudarczyk
Jason Dolan

Lester Harris

Tony Hinrichsen
Robert Fletcher
Donald Foster

Clint Trengove
Shelley Trengove
Paul Fagan

Graeme Stirling
Desmond Hockley
Jack Trengove
Christopher Jaensch
Gino Grgurovic

Dianne Wilson
Daniel Grgurovic
Jack Trengove
Gino Grgurovic
Kevin Bewley
Kevin Bewley
Jack Trengove
Kevin Bewley

Clint Trengove
Gino Grgurovic
Anthony Nobes
Clint Trengove
Sharyn Gray
Kevin Bewley
Jack Trengove
Jack Trengove

Paul Fagan

Lester Harris

Sharyn Gray

Tania Foster

Trevor Sargent
Anthony Nobes
Christopher Jaensch
Kevin Bewley

Christopher Jaensch
Scott Feltus
Christopher Jaensch
Paul Fagan

Jack Trengove

Tania Foster

Kevin Bewley

Paul Fagan

Gino Grgurovic
Jack Trengove
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39
67
58
10

24
13
29

18
31
11
31
46

35
77

78
24
21
20
64
21
39
17

11
20
56
21
14
32
43
42
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35
18
28
13
58
31

28
26
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265
280
120
655
505

1685
5895
5090

825
1280
1770
2730
2890

2110
2715
2915
4170
7080
2275
3975
8815

9162.5
2500
3645
2910
7280
1495
4925
2690

2485
3815
6182.5
3720
2725
3950
5705
3915

6285
1395
4080
2480
7195
4160
5190
16420

3405
4325

15
13.25
12.75

11.5
11.5
11

14.75
12.25
11.25
11.25
11
10.75
9.75
9.75

10.25
10.25
10.25
10
9.5
9.5
9.75
9.5

9.25
9.25

8.75
9.25
9.25

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25
7.5
7.5
8.75
8.5

7.5
7.25

6.75
6.5
4.5

8.25

7.75
7.75

RES

RES
RES

RES
RES

RES
RES

RES
RES

RES
RES

sat

sat
sat
sat

sat
sat
sat
sat

sat
sat

sat
sat

sat
sat

res sat

sat
sat

sat
sat



342

Time Graded 5+ wins 342m
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342
342
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342
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342
342

g oo o o g o o o g oo o o g o o [S2 B4, B¢, o) BN e RN, N e ) RN @ )]

o o1 o1 o o o1 o Ol

;]

Mr. Spangles

Mitzi

Optic Blue
Victa Indi
Oakleigh Reign
Urana Mr. Rob
Testarossa Boy
Foul Play
Smooth Vixen

Lady Apex
Rafferty Blues
Sylvia's Song
Dazzling Cruiser
Steel Skies
Victa Bob

Way Too Soft
Lettuce Win

Echo Finder
What Desire
Black Light Burn
Flying Foo Foo
Kisses For Shan
Compton Minnie
Royal Silk
George Mcfly

Blue Baboon
Bold Onyx
Irene
Springvale Jess
Shy Apex
Ripper Rose
Aston Monica
Casino Rose

Pumpkin Party
Faint Tyson

Raymond Barkla

Wendy Sebastyan
Martin Doyle

Jack Trengove
Kevin Bewley
Kevin Bewley
Martin Doyle
Leanne Fagan
Kevin Bewley

Clint Trengove

Tania Foster
Rebecca Mcauley-Fry
Anthony Nobes

John Mundy

Jack Trengove
Christopher Jaensch
Tiarn Jaensch

Trevor Sargent

Kevin Bewley

Kevin Bewley
Rebecca Mcauley-Fry
David Rundle
Raymond Barkla
Wayne Burge

Jack Trengove

David Rundle

Wayne Burge
Rebecca Mcauley-Fry
Jack Trengove

Clint Trengove
Renata Maruszczyk
Paul Fagan

Kevin Bewley

Kevin Bewley
Jack Trengove
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50
38
76
57
45
106
113
66

33
32
50
66
45
43
95
69

36
53
102
64
17
39
41
38

53
83
60
78
36
19
67
76

64
32

4

5
5
12

10
14
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11
12
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12
11
13
13
11

14

13
6

5485

4965
4370
14710
7350
6610
13580
12810
9655

11140
6760
14300
36822.5
10497.5
7235
32855
8183

9050
11840
18500
14905

4320

7175

8320
15070

10040
14620
15825
18245
14620

8690
17055
14490

15432.5
9545

6.25 engaged Monday

11.75

11

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.25
9.5 RES
8.5 RES

8.75
7.75
7.5

6.75
8.25 RES
8 RES

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.25

5.75
8 RES
7.5 RES

5.75
5.25

4.75

4.75

4.25
7.5 RES
7 RES

6.75
6.5

sat
sat
sat

sat
sat

sat
sat

sat
sat

res sat

sat
sat

sat
sat
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